1 Name of the Bid Supply of Various Spare Parts for PSI Department 

2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 37.08 lakhs (Inclusive of GST) 

3 Time period of contract 90 days for Supply plus 12 Months warranty  

4 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest –L1) 

5 
Bid Processing Fee  
(Nonrefundable) 

Rs. 5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only) 
including GST through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of 
Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

6 Ernest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 74,200/- (Rupees Seventy Four Thousand  and Two 
Hundred Only) through  RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour of 
Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

7 
System of Tendering Single stage Two Packet/Bid System (Technical bid and 

Financial bid to be submitted together on e-Tender portal.) 

8 
Name of the Corporation‘s official